1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

NTY DEPT. OF ,
X Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

I(S H IGHWAY & Public Works Solid Waste Division
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
o DATE: 04/06/15

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 314036
P.0. No.: 20150821

PROJECT: Dining Plaza at the Henry Vilas Zoo.
CONTRACTOR: McKee Associates, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Referenée No.: COP 2

Requested By: Contractor

2.
3. Proposed Change: Electrical Condult Repair
4. Reason for Change: Repaired electrical conduit damaged during excavation, I.ine was not indicated on

provided Survey. of area.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1.513.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original COMrACt AMOUNE TAS ..uervvsereesreessessserimsssmanss s st $158 200. OO

" Net change by prevmusly authorized Change OTETS .....c.ccciuivemrereieionesisrseis st $0.00

The Contract amount prior to this Change OFAEE TAS. c.eevvirerireereireeeeseesesssssarissasssssssssrssarssssanasssns $158,200.00

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .....cceveeeevervciinerernenens $1,513.00

The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be......c.ovueveiciiiiiiiiiccsinens $159,713.00
The Completion Date will be UnChanged BY ........ovirvvrriuisrisieriiitnisisi s 0 days
......................... May 1, 2015

The date of Substantial Completlon as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .

Approvals: :
Publ.ic Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division
Contractor Architeqt / E;ngineer (A/E) .
Purchasing Divisién Public Works, Highway & Trqnsportation (PWHT)
Final. Copy Distribution: Contraotor*._q Pui'chasing _ Depattment _ AE ____ PWHT I

¢
LA Qhared\Bnoineedn o Diviciom\Fric Tifes\314036 - Dining Plaza at HIVZAL1 - Change Orders\314036 CO #1.docx




